SIEMENS
Single PNP-Operational Amplifiers TAE 1453
TAF 1453
Bipolar IC
Features
•  PNP input
•  Supply voltage range between 3 V and 36 V
•  Low current consumption, 0.25 mA typ.

•  Comparator
P-DSO-6-1
Type Ordering Code Package
TAE 1453 A Q67000-A2017 P-DIP-6-1
TAE 1453 G Q67000-A2106 P-DSO-6-1 (SMD)
TAF 1453 A Q67000-A2269 P-DIP-6-1
TAF 1453 G Q67000-A2209 P-DSO-6-1 (SMD)
These operational amplifiers are circuits for universal applications having a PNP-input
differential stage and an open collector output. Apart from one resistor, only active
components are used. The integrated regulator provides for all parameters a large
degree of independence from the supply voltage.